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AERO GARAGE PTE LTD

Blk 160, Sin Ming Drive, #08-07 Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
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Renault Fluence Date :

Estimate Repair Cost
Parts List Items

Rear door LH
Rear door outer handle LH
Rear door lock LH
Rear door hinges LH
Rear door inner handle LH
Rear door weatherstrip LH
Rear door inner trim LH
Rear door regulator LH
Rear door windscreen moulding LH
Rear door pillar LH
Taillamp LH
Rear fender LH
Rear fender inner shield LH
Rear fender inner trim LH
Total

Labour

Labour charge to remove, cut out damage portion, jack out,
straighten, panel beating, welding, align and renew replaced
parts.

To putty and respray painting on affected areas.

To remove, replace rear door and fender fittings to facilitate repair.

To remove, replace rear cushion and rear windcreen glass.

To check wiring and lightings.

Total Labour

Total Parts and Labour

02.11.2020

1,830.00
240.00
580.00
190.00
102.00
190.00

1,430.00
880.00
120.00
170.00

2,019.00

2,880.00
340.00
970.00
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11,941.00

2,000.00

1,200.00

350.00

300.00

80.00

3,930.00

15,871.00




